
Performance report | 01/07/2025 - 30/09/2025

Alpha 360 Web/Mobile Alpha 360 APIs

Date

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Funds Confirmation

avg. ms

01/07/2025 590 631

02/07/2025 441 546

03/07/2025 442 529

04/07/2025 434 563

05/07/2025 233 338

06/07/2025 158 355

07/07/2025 433 500 1437

08/07/2025 448 489

09/07/2025 455 526

10/07/2025 427 499

11/07/2025 457 516

12/07/2025 157 347

13/07/2025 159 363

14/07/2025 465 494 1515

15/07/2025 531 478



Alpha 360 Web/Mobile Alpha 360 APIs

Date

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Funds Confirmation

avg. ms

16/07/2025 480 478

17/07/2025 526 495

18/07/2025 540 505

19/07/2025 848 360

20/07/2025 147 364

21/07/2025 476 458

22/07/2025 461 479

23/07/2025 606 506

24/07/2025 360 536

25/07/2025 500 484

26/07/2025 428 354

27/07/2025 137 350

28/07/2025 428 588

29/07/2025 430 573

30/07/2025 498 567

31/07/2025 466 584

01/08/2025 509 560 1578

02/08/2025 216 347



Alpha 360 Web/Mobile Alpha 360 APIs

Date

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Funds Confirmation

avg. ms

03/08/2025 413 362

04/08/2025 476 544

05/08/2025 526 566

06/08/2025 464 492

07/08/2025 440 479

08/08/2025 409 525

09/08/2025 181 360

10/08/2025 146 362

11/08/2025 367 423

12/08/2025 300 404

13/08/2025 345 398

14/08/2025 305 417

15/08/2025 387 365

16/08/2025 167 344

17/08/2025 146 359

18/08/2025 345 421

19/08/2025 365 416

20/08/2025 378 425



Alpha 360 Web/Mobile Alpha 360 APIs

Date

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Funds Confirmation

avg. ms

21/08/2025 330 400

22/08/2025 377 410

23/08/2025 337 348

24/08/2025 258 361

25/08/2025 413 442 1578

26/08/2025 380 495

27/08/2025 364 450

28/08/2025 412 500

29/08/2025 405 491

30/08/2025 180 350

31/08/2025 400 340

01/09/2025 567 536

02/09/2025 435 472

03/09/2025 412 597

04/09/2025 418 476

05/09/2025 401 484

06/09/2025 281 344

07/09/2025 174 369



Alpha 360 Web/Mobile Alpha 360 APIs

Date

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Funds Confirmation

avg. ms

08/09/2025 410 479

09/09/2025 420 483

10/09/2025 412 457

11/09/2025 398 447

12/09/2025 398 647

13/09/2025 156 355

14/09/2025 145 399

15/09/2025 978 549

16/09/2025 564 474

17/09/2025 419 444

18/09/2025 411 455

19/09/2025 375 492

20/09/2025 256 346

21/09/2025 153 357

22/09/2025 450 477

23/09/2025 438 453

24/09/2025 400 459

25/09/2025 407 506



Alpha 360 Web/Mobile Alpha 360 APIs

Date

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Account Information

avg. ms

Payments

avg. ms

Funds Confirmation

avg. ms

26/09/2025 425 506

27/09/2025 270 332

28/09/2025 156 357

29/09/2025 2189 882

30/09/2025 579 614


